Zabudowa wielorodzinna

Ulica

Adama Mickiewicza
Adama Mickiewicza
Adama Mickiewicza
Adama Mickiewicza
Adama Mickiewicza
Akacjowa
Akacjowa
Asfaltowa
Asfaltowa
Asfaltowa
Asfaltowa
Asfaltowa

Chopina Fryderyka
Chopina Fryderyka
Chopina Fryderyka
Czarnieckiego Stefana, Wodna 16,Zeglarska 27
Czeresniowa
Drzewicka
Drzewicka
Drzewicka
Drzewicka
Drzewicka
Drzewicka
Dworcowa

Gtoéwna

Gtoéwna

Gtoéwna

Gorzowska
Gorzowska
Gorzowska

S - selektynie

11550

liczba oséb z

Nrdomu Z- niesektywnie deklaracji

22'S

127

16 7

18 7

14AB S
41°S

1-7. Z
12'S

1,3,5. Z
16 AB,C S
2AB,C Z
2 D-E S
1-3. S
5-7. S
9-11. Z
4-10. Z
2-6. S
127

28 S

1-7. S
8-10. S
2ABC S
50-60 S
1,3,5 Z
37

13 7

21S

37

15 S

47 S

40
11
25
27
30
10
99
128
56
65
174
51
27
16
19
292
100

14
95
60
79
54
55
14
20

15
13
18



Gorzowska
Gorzowska
Gorzowska
Gorzowska
Gorzowska
Gorzowska
Gorzowska
Gorzowska
Gorzowska
Gorzowska
Gorzowska
Jagiellonska
Jagiellonska

Jana Pawta Il

Jana Pawta Il

Jana Pawta Il

Jana Pawta Il

Jana Pawta Il

Jana Pawta Il

Jana Pawta Il

Jana Pawta Il

Jana Pawta Il

Jana Pawta Il

Jana Pawta Il
Jasminowa
Klonowa
Konopnickiej Marii
Konopnickiej Marii
Konopnickiej Marii
Konopnickiej Marii
Konopnickiej Marii
Konopnickiej Marii
Kopernika Mikotaja

12-22.
11 A,B
13 A,B
22a
24-36
5AB
60-70
7AB
72-80
82-92
9AB
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=

4-6.

N

1S

37

28 S

9-17. Z
36i36B Z
38,38 A,B,Z
40-48 Z
50a,b,c 7
604a, b Z
62 AB Z
71A-77A 7
5-15. S
16 7

1-15. S
4-14. S
16-24 S
26-34 S
36-46 S
48-62 S
3-5//5 S

100
47
44
28

101
53

100
53

117

119
50
34
17
17
25
10
96
23
66

121
75
40
36
22

127
23

141

119

123

111

124

130



Kopernika Mikotaja
Kosciuszki Tadeusza
Kosciuszki Tadeusza
Kosciuszki Tadeusza
Krotka
Krotka
Krotka

Kutrzeby gen. Tadeusza

tédzka

tédzka

Moniuszki Stanistawa
Moniuszki Stanistawa
Nadbrzezna
Narutowicza Gabriela
Narutowicza Gabriela
Narutowicza Gabriela
Narutowicza Gabriela
Narutowicza Gabriela
Niepodlegtosci
Niepodlegtosci
Niepodlegtosci
Niepodlegtosci
Niepodlegtosci
Niepodlegtosci

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

2,2A,2B S
15

16AB S

5AB

Z
1AB S
3A-3B S
5a-5b S
2A-2B S

Z

Z

2A-2B S
4A-4B S

1A-1B S
2A-2B S
4a VA
47

5S

21S

13-15 S
13A Z
6AB,C,DS
17

67

85S

10 S

12 S

14 7

16 S

18 7

29 S

47
12
48
55
52
43
46
161
12

11
18

56
26
23
21
55
10
15
10
76
14
80
25
27
11
13
17
14

12
17



Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego

Orta Biatego
Osiedle 3 Maja
Osiedle 3 Maja
Osiedle 3 Maja
Osiedle 3 Maja
Osiedle B

Osiedle B

Osiedle C

Osiedle C

OSIEDLE KOLEJOWE
OSIEDLE KOLEJOWE
OSIEDLE KOLEJOWE
OSIEDLE KOLEJOWE
OSIEDLE KOLEJOWE
Osiedle Lesne
Osiedle Lesne
Osiedle Lesne
Osiedle Lesne
Osiedle Lesne
Osiedle Lesne
Osiedle Lesne
Osiedle Lesne
Osiedle Lesne

35S

11A,B S
13A,B S
17AB S
19A,B S
20A,B 7
21A,B S
23A,B S
24 A,B,C, 12
31A,B,CLS
9A,B S
1-4. S
5-8. S
9-11. Z
12-15. S
1A,B,C 7
2A-2C Z
65

75

17

27

37

47

55

27

57

77

97

10 7

11AB S
12AB S
1AB,CD 7
3A-3C Z

23
31
29
45
64
26
65
41
49
72
24
99
98
69

112
81
48
38
40

13
12
11
13
91
26
66
105
105

74
87



Osiedle Lesne
Osiedle Lesne
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Mieszka |
Osiedle Stowianskie
Osiedle Stowianskie
Osiedle Stowianskie
Osiedle Stowianskie
Osiedle Stowianskie
Osiedle Stowianskie
Osiedle Stowianskie
Osiedle Stowianskie
Osiedle Stowianskie
Osiedle Stowianskie
Osiedlowa
Osiedlowa
Osiedlowa
Osiedlowa
Osiedlowa
Osiedlowa
Osiedlowa

4A-4C
8,8A

1-7.
8-14.
15-17
18-20
21-23
26-27
33-36
37-40
1-2.
3-4.
5-6.
7-8.
9-10.

11-12.

13-14
15-16
17-18
19-22

1A-1B

Z

Z
24 7
257
28 S
29 S
30 S
3158
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115
13 S
15§
17 S

72
85
49
53
64
55
56
70
131
155
67
64
82
100
192
190
105
62
54
56
57
54
47
102
53
99
16
14
14
20

16
45



Osiedlowa

Osiedlowa

Osiedlowa

Osiedlowa

PLAC GRUNWALDZKI

PLAC GRUNWALDZKI

PLAC GRUNWALDZKI (WM: 4,5,6 A-6B i 7 razem)
PLAC GRUNWALDZKI

Prosta

Rozana

Saperska

Saperska

Skatby Franciszka
Stoneczna

szkolna

Sportowa

Sportowa

Wedkarska

Wedkarska

Wisniowa

Wodna

Wodna

Wodna

Wodna

Wojska Polskiego

Wojska Polskiego

Wojska Polskiego

Wojska Polskiego
Wyszynskiego kard. Stefana
Wyszynskiego kard. Stefana
Wyszynskiego kard. Stefana
Wyszynskiego kard. Stefana
Wyszynskiego kard. Stefana

2 AB,C Z
3AB Z
5A-5B Z
6A-6C S
1S

2S

47

3A-3B S
24 S

2-12. S
17

2-4. Z
16. Z
1,3,5 Z
2ab,cd 7
47

19 7

2-14. S
16-22 S
10 S

13 S

16 7

18 S

38A,B Z
14 7

1-9. Z
31-33 Z
49-59 Z
27

47

87

10 7

257

75
53
61
55

88
23

139
33
115
24
87
42
24
21
148
72
10
19
10
13
20
15
112
22
137

11
11
19



Wyszynskiego kard. Stefana
Wyszynskiego kard. Stefana
Wyszynskiego kard. Stefana
Wyszynskiego kard. Stefana
Wyszynskiego kard. Stefana
Zielona

Zielona 33 a,b,d,e

Ztota

Zeglarska

Zeglarska

Zeglarska

Zeglarska

Zeglarska

Zeglarska

Zeglarska

28 S

30S

27-41 Z
51 a-b S
6AB S
87
33a,b,d,e S
1-7. S
29 S

56 S

3-9. S
18-22 S
24-28 S
31-39 Z
32-40 S

14

183
199
58
41
21
108
19

110
60
68
80

127



